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risk reduction
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Women, peace and security,
humanitarian action and disaster

Strategic plan contributions -

Year

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

Impact Areas

Budget

$4,561,617.56
§7,023,984.85
$5,101,811.62
§7,322,228.68

$8,666,681.23

- Budget

Expense

$4,081,019.00

$6,705,689.90

$5,047,784.14

$6,525,531.47

§7,924,771.44

Data as of:
10 Feb 2026

w Expenses



risk reduction



